FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2023 to 31-03-2024

Expenditure
Foreign Funds

Amount Rs.
Donation - Marriage 12,000.00
Donation - Orphans- 8,34,000.00
Donation - Scholarship 28,87,550.00
Donation - Schools -
Donation - Feeding the Poor 17,55,544.00
Donation - General 33,12,450.00
OTHER EXPENSES
Bank Charges 14,552.09
88,16,096.09
" Excess of Income 2,45,463.06
Over Expenditure
90,61,559.15
sUbject Lo our repe
ior syed & syed/
Chartered a
syed mansooy
partner
icai No. 273&

firm regn No. 0050848

Donation - Marriage
Donation - Orphans-
Donation - Scholarship
Donation - Schools
Donation - Feeding the Poor
Donation - General

OTHER INCOMES
" Interest from Bank

Income

Foreign Funds
Amount Rs.

8,90,133.00
28,27,000.00

17,76,892.00
34,94,936.15

72,598.00

90,61,559.15

For Fundaton for Econcnic n EdcaialDpeepnen

jalsl /

Authoriged Signatory/ies




