FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2023 to 31-03-2024

	Expenditure Foreign Funds Amount Rs.		Income Foreign Funds Amount Rs.
Donation - Marriage	12,000.00	Donation - Marriage	-
Donation - Orphans-	8,34,000.00	Donation - Orphans-	8,90,133.00
Donation - Scholarship	28,87,550.00	Donation - Scholarship	28,27,000.00
Donation - Schools		Donation - Schools	15
Donation - Feeding the Poor	17,55,544.00	Donation - Feeding the Poor	17,76,892.00
Donation - General	33,12,450.00	Donation - General	34,94,936.15
OTHER EXPENSES Bank Charges	14,552.09	OTHER INCOMES " Interest from Bank	72,598.00
	88,16,096.09		
" Excess of Income Over Expenditure	2,45,463.06		
	90,61,559.15		90,61,559.15

subject to our report of ever date for syed & syed chartered accountants

d & 5

hyd.

syed mansoor ahmet partner icai No. 27384

firm regn No. 005084S

For Foundation for Economic and Educational Development

Authorised Signatory/ies